EB4R
STEEL COMBO RUNNING MAN
12V-100W CAPACITY • 120, 277, OR 347V AC INPUT
HIGH POWER DEL
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
OVERVIEW
LIGHT SOURCE LED INPUT VOLTAGE (V AC) 120, 277, OR 347
OUTPUT VOLTAGE (V DC) 12 OUTPUT CAPACITY (W) 100

Type
Date
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL RATINGS
LAMP SELECTION
EB4R
18.50"
(470mm)
4.54"
(115mm)
16.881"
(429mm)
12.250"
(311mm)
7.76"
(197mm)
6.20"
(158mm) 6.13"
4.88"
4.5"
3"
5.75"
4.75"
2.63" 2.25" 2.25"
5.75"
4.75"
4.5" 3.75"
2.25"
3.75"
6.13"
4.88"
4.5"
3"
5.75"
4.75"
2.63" 2.25" 2.25"
5.75"
4.75"
4.5" 3.75"
2.25"
3.75"
TYPE SM • PAR18
Thermostatic
5W max.
TYPE MD • MR16
Die cast
7W max.
Comes standard with three pictogram legends for direction selection for each face.
17.87"
454mm)
3.91"
(99mm)
16.881"
(428mm)
12.25"
(311mm)
7.76"
(197mm)
6.20"
(158mm)
DIMENSIONS
WITH PAR18 PAR18 HEAD
MR16 HEADWITH MR16
EB4R 12 100 IT
SERIES VOLTAGE WATTAGE NUMBER
OF FACE
HEADS
QUANTITY HEADS TYPE LAMP
SELECTION AC VOLTAGE MANDATORY
OPTIONS OPTIONS
EB4R 12 - 12V 100 - 100W 3- 3 faces 0 Blank - No heads See lamp
selection chart
120 -